
Samuel Ryder Suite

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

36

38

48

80

80

80

N/A

N/A

96

N/A

12.27x11.52

141.35

40.26x37.8

1521.83

2.75

ww w

Balcony

The Twenty Ten Clubhouse


